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Nome
XODO
SUB ZERO
TIOSAN
AUDI
PARAFAL
ELITE
ROTACAO
KURIRIN
JOGADOR
GAUCHINHO
ARQUEIRO
AQUILA
SUPER SCHOCK
MALUCO
ARISCO
SEM LIMITE
FLASH
RISCA FACA
MEGA SENA
FANTASMINHA

Anilha
069071
825174
102114
014952
042530
036219
042281
010868
023663
100780
026505
000367
220050
246706
020921
015837
019162
100052
036946

294471

RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 23/10/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
ADEMIR B
LEANDRO

LEONAN TORRES
GEDINELSON ELIAS
WILLIAN NEGUINHO
GILBERTO FABER

EDSON

JORGE FERNANDO
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
PATRICK ELIAS
JONATHAN
EDIO DA SILVA
LUCIANO VERONEZ
ALDOIR DE BORBA
NIVALDO
MARCOS
MARTINHO
JOAO BATISTA
DALVAN MARQUES
TIAGO POLICARPO

Cidade

FORQUILHINHA - SC

TURVO SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA4-SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGU&-SC

ARARANGUaA-SC
ARARANGUA&-SC

JACINTO MACHADO - SC

ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/113
0/99
0/94
0/91
0/85
0/82
0/75
0/74
0/67
0/67
0/66
0/63
0/59
0/49
0/42
0/40
0/38
0/36
0/35
0/32
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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